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Catifa 53
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2001
Art. 2054

LU1 V12 
matt

V39 
matt

PO00401 PO00404 PO00409 PO00412 PO00413 PO00415 PO00419 PO00420

Asiento sobre estructura giratoria de aluminio brillante o lacado. La carcasa es de
polipropileno matt monocolor o tapizada en cuero sin alcochado. Como accesorios
están disponibles apoyabrazos de acero y de polipropileno.

45

78
73

53

7373

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Polipropileno

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Cuero y cuero segunga calidad

Chair with polished or powdercoated aluminium swivel trestle base. Matt
polypropylene shell available in single colour or covered in hard leather without
padding. Polypropylene and steel armrests, are available upon request.

45

78
73

53

7373

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Hard leather Grade 1 and Grade 2

Stuhl mit drehbarem Spinnenfuß aus poliertem oder lackiertem Aluminium. Schale
aus einfarbigem Matt Polypropylen, oder bezogen mit Kernleder ohne Polsterung.
Als Option sind Armlehnen aus Stahl, auch mit Auflage aus Polypropylen erhältlich.

45

78
73

53

7373

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Polypropylen

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Kernleder und Leder zweiter qualität

Siège sur piètement pivotant en aluminium brillant ou verni. La coque est en
polypropylène matt monocolore, ou revêtue en cuir sans mousse. En option,
accoudoirs en acier et polypropylène.

45

78
73

53

7373

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Polypropylène

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Cuir première et deuxième qualité

Seduta su trespolo girevole in alluminio lucido o verniciato. La scocca è in
polipropilene opaco monocolore o rivestita in cuoio senza imbottitura. In optional
sono disponibili braccioli in acciaio e polipropilene.

45

78
73

53

7373

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Polipropilene

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Cuoio e cuoietto

Chair with polished or powdercoated aluminium swivel trestle base. Matt
polypropylene shell available in single colour or covered in hard leather without
padding. Polypropylene and steel armrests, are available upon request.

17
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/4
"

30
 3

/4
"

28
 3

/4
"

20 7/8"

28 3/4"28 3/4"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Hard leather Grade 1 and Grade 2

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?    ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

45

78
73

53

7373

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ,  ? ? ? ? ? ?
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Catifa 53
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2001

Art.2054

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.10 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.11

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.15 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.16

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.17 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.18

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.20 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.24

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.25 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.26

EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.4 EN 1728:2012 - EN 16139:2013 6.5

EN 1022:05

Art.2054

Accesorios:

Cojín Art. 0230 Cojín Art. 0231 Juego de tacos Art. 2015

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,7/ m³ 0,278

1 pz = 3  - kg 13,8/ m³ 0,307

4 pz = 2  - kg 31,8/ m³ 0,376

4 pz = 3  - kg 39,94/ m³ 0,412

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

Apoyabrazos BV Apoyabrazos CV pad (sólo para PO)

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versión ignífuga disponible con
sobreprecio y posible lote mínimo

Accessories:

Cushion Art. 0230 Cushion Art. 0231 Set of glides Art. 2015

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,7/ m³ 0,278

1 pz = 3  - kg 13,8/ m³ 0,307

4 pz = 2  - kg 31,8/ m³ 0,376

4 pz = 3  - kg 39,94/ m³ 0,412

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

Armrests BV Armrests CV - pad (only for PO)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

Zubehör:

Kissen Art. 0230 Kissen Art. 0231 Garnitur Füße Art. 2015

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,7/ m³ 0,278

1 pz = 3  - kg 13,8/ m³ 0,307

4 pz = 2  - kg 31,8/ m³ 0,376

4 pz = 3  - kg 39,94/ m³ 0,412

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

Armlehnen BV Armlehnenauflage CV  (nur für PO)

TECHNISCHE DATEN

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: Feuerhemmende Version gegen
Aufpreis mit eventueller Mindestbestellmenge

Accessoires:

Coussin Art. 0230 Coussin Art. 0231 Jeu de pieds Art. 2015

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,7/ m³ 0,278

1 pz = 3  - kg 13,8/ m³ 0,307

4 pz = 2  - kg 31,8/ m³ 0,376

4 pz = 3  - kg 39,94/ m³ 0,412

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

Accoudoirs BV Accoudoirs CV - seulement pad
(pour PO)

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM : version ignifugée disponible avec
supplément de prix et lot minimum possible

Accessori:

Cuscino Art. 0230 Cuscino Art. 0231 Set di piedini Art. 2015

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,7/ m³ 0,278

1 pz = 3  - kg 13,8/ m³ 0,307

4 pz = 2  - kg 31,8/ m³ 0,376

4 pz = 3  - kg 39,94/ m³ 0,412

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

Braccioli BV Braccioli CV - pad (solo per PO)

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versione ignifuga disponibile con
sovrapprezzo ed eventuale lotto minimo

Accessories:

Cushion Art. 0230 Cushion Art. 0231 Set of glides Art. 2015

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 23,54/ ft³ 9,813

1 pz = 3  - lb 30,36/ ft³ 10,837

4 pz = 2  - lb 69,96/ ft³ 13,273

4 pz = 3  - lb 87,87/ ft³ 14,544

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

Armrests BV Armrests CV - pad (only for PO)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

? ? ? ? ? ? :

クッション  品番 0230 クッション  品番 0231 グライドセット  品番 2015

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,7/ m³ 0,278

1 pz = 3  - kg 13,8/ m³ 0,307

4 pz = 2  - kg 31,8/ m³ 0,376

4 pz = 3  - kg 39,94/ m³ 0,412

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

アームレスト BV アームレスト CV （POのみ）

技術仕様

? ? ? ?  - ? ? ? ? ? ?  Arper Japan
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
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Catifa 53
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2001
Art. 2056

LU1 V12 
matt

V39 
matt

PO00401 PO00404 PO00409 PO00412 PO00413 PO00415 PO00419 PO00420

Asiento sobre estructura giratoria de aluminio brillante o lacado. La carcasa
combinada es de polipropileno matt, tapizada la parte delantera en tela, piel, tejidos
recubiertos, tela o piel cliente. Como accesorios están disponibles apoyabrazos de
acero, también tapizados.

47

80

53

7373

73

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Polipropileno

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with polished or powder-coated aluminium swivel trestle base. Matt
polypropylene shell with front upholstery in leather, fabric or customer’s material.
Steel armrests, also padded, are available upon request.

47

80

53

7373

73

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

Carded In

Graded In

Sitzelement auf Drehfußgestell aus Aluminium, glänzend oder lackiert. Schale aus
Matt Polypropylen, und Spiegelpolsterung mit Bezug aus Weichleder, beschichtete
Textilien, Stoff oder Kundenmaterial. Als Option erhältlich Armlehnen aus Stahl, auch
mit bezogener Auflage.

47

80

53

7373

73

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Polypropylen

Carded In

Graded In

Siège sur piètement central pivotant en aluminium brillant ou verni. La coque est en
polypropylene matt avec rembourrage en tissu, cuir, tissus enduits, tissu ou cuir
client appliqué sur la surface de l'assise. En option, accoudoirs en acier, même
revêtus.

47

80

53

7373

73

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Polypropylène

Carded In

Graded In

Seduta su trespolo girevole in alluminio lucido o verniciato. La scocca è in
polipropilene opaco con un'imbottitura in tessuto, pelle, tessuto spalmato, tessuto o
pelle cliente, applicata alla superficie di seduta. In optional sono disponibili braccioli
in acciaio, anche rivestiti.

47

80

53

7373

73

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Polipropilene

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with polished or powder-coated aluminium swivel trestle base. Matt
polypropylene shell with front upholstery in leather, fabric or customer’s material.
Steel armrests, also padded, are available upon request.

18
 1

/2
"

31
 1

/2
"

20 7/8"

28 3/4"28 3/4"

28
 3

/4
"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

Carded In

Graded In

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

47

80

53

7373

73

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

Carded In

Graded In
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Catifa 53
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2001

Art.2056 Art.2056

Accesorios:

Juego de tacos Art. 2015

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,6/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,98/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 39,8/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 47,94/ m³ 0,452

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

Apoyabrazos BV Apoyabrazos CI -sólo pad

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

COL Metraje m² 1
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 0.72
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versión ignífuga disponible con
sobreprecio y posible lote mínimo

Accessories:

Set of glides Art. 2015

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,6/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,98/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 39,8/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 47,94/ m³ 0,452

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

Armrests BV Armrests CI - only pad

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement m² 1
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 0.72
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

Zubehör:

Garnitur Füße Art. 2015

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,6/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,98/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 39,8/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 47,94/ m³ 0,452

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

Armlehnen BV Armlehnenauflage CI

TECHNISCHE DATEN

COL Lederverbrauch m² 1
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 0.72
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: Feuerhemmende Version gegen
Aufpreis mit eventueller Mindestbestellmenge

Accessoires:

Jeu de pieds Art. 2015

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,6/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,98/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 39,8/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 47,94/ m³ 0,452

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

Accoudoirs BV Accoudoirs CI - seulement pad

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

COL Métrage m² 1
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 0.72
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM : version ignifugée disponible avec
supplément de prix et lot minimum possible

Accessori:

Set di piedini Art. 2015

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,6/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,98/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 39,8/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 47,94/ m³ 0,452

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

Braccioli BV Braccioli CI - solo pad

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Consumo COL m² 1
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 0.72
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versione ignifuga disponibile con
sovrapprezzo ed eventuale lotto minimo

Accessories:

Set of glides Art. 2015

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 27,72/ ft³ 9,955

1 pz = 3  - lb 32,96/ ft³ 10,978

4 pz = 2  - lb 87,56/ ft³ 14,685

4 pz = 3  - lb 105,47/ ft³ 15,956

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

Armrests BV Armrests CI - only pad

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement s.f. 10.76
COM requirement 0.79 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

? ? ? ? ? ? :

グライドセット  品番 2015

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 12,6/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,98/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 39,8/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 47,94/ m³ 0,452

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

アームレスト BV アームレスト CI

技術仕様

COL? ? ? ? ?  1
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  0.72
? ? ? ?  - ? ? ? ? ? ?  Arper Japan
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
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Catifa 53
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2001
Art. 2060

LU1 V12 
matt

V39 
matt

Asiento sobre estructura giratoria de aluminio brillante o lacado. La carcasa está
tapizada en tela, piel, tejidos recubiertos, tela o piel cliente. Costura a banda. Como
accesorios están disponibles apoyabrazos de acero, también tapizados.

47

80

53

7373

73

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with polished or powdercoated aluminium swivel trestle base. The shell is
upholstered in leather, coated fabric, fabric or customer's material. Line detail
stitching. Steel armrests, also padded, are available upon request.

47

80

53

7373

73

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

Stuhl auf Drehfußgestell aus Aluminium, glänzend oder lackiert.Schale aus
Polypropylen, gepolstert mit Bezug aus Weichleder, beschichtete Textilien, Stoff
oder Kundenmaterial. Horizontale Nähte. Armlehnen als Option erhältlich, auch mit
bezogener Armlehnenauflage.

47

80

53

7373

73

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Carded In

Graded In

Siège sur piètement central pivotant en aluminium brillant ou verni. La coque est
tapissée en tissu, cuir, tissus enduits, tissu ou cuir apporté par le client. Coutures
horizontales. En option, accoudoirs en acier, même revêtus.

47

80

53

7373

73

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Carded In

Graded In

Seduta su trespolo girevole in alluminio lucido o verniciato. La scocca è imbottita in
tessuto, pelle, tessuto spalmato, tessuto o pelle cliente. Cuciture a righe. In optional
sono disponibili braccioli in acciaio, anche rivestiti.

47

80

53

7373

73

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with polished or powdercoated aluminium swivel trestle base. The shell is
upholstered in leather, coated fabric, fabric or customer's material. Line detail
stitching. Steel armrests, also padded, are available upon request.

18
 1

/5
"

31
 1

/5
"

20 7/8"

28 3/4"28 3/4"

28
 3

/4
"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

47

80

53

7373

73

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

Carded In

Graded In
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Catifa 53
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2001

Art.2060 Art.2060

Accesorios:

Juego de tacos Art. 2015

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

Apoyabrazos BV Apoyabrazos CI -sólo pad

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

COL Metraje m² 1.78
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 1.21

Accessories:

Set of glides Art. 2015

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

Armrests BV Armrests CI - only pad

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement m² 1.78
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 1.21

Zubehör:

Garnitur Füße Art. 2015

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

Armlehnen BV Armlehnenauflage CI

TECHNISCHE DATEN

COL Lederverbrauch m² 1.78
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 1.21

Accessoires:

Jeu de pieds Art. 2015

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

Accoudoirs BV Accoudoirs CI - seulement pad

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

COL Métrage m² 1.78
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 1.21

Accessori:

Set di piedini Art. 2015

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

Braccioli BV Braccioli CI - solo pad

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Consumo COL m² 1.78
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 1.21

Accessories:

Set of glides Art. 2015

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 25,74/ ft³ 9,955

1 pz = 3  - lb 32,56/ ft³ 10,978

4 pz = 2  - lb 79,64/ ft³ 14,685

4 pz = 3  - lb 97,55/ ft³ 15,956

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

Armrests BV Armrests CI - only pad

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement s.f. 19.15
COM requirement 1.33 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 

? ? ? ? ? ? :

グライドセット  品番 2015

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

アームレスト BV アームレスト CI

技術仕様

COL? ? ? ? ?  1.78
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  1.21
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Catifa 53
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2013
Art. 3125

LU1 V12 
matt

V39 
matt

Asiento sobre estructura giratoria de aluminio brillante o lacado. La carcasa es de
polipropileno blanco con fundas desenfundables no lavable en tela, piel, tejidos
recubiertos, tela o piel cliente ya puestas en la silla. La costura de la funda es a
juego con el tapizado. Las costuras de las fundas 1 y 3 están disponibles en blanco
o en negro a elección del cliente. Como accesorios están disponibles apoyabrazos
de acero.

53

73
80
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Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Carded In

Graded In

Funda 1 Funda 2 Funda 3 Funda 4

Chair with polished or powder-coated aluminium swivel trestle base. The white
polypropylene shell is upholstered with a removable non-washable cover in leather,
coated fabric, fabric or customer's own material. The cover stitching comes in the
same color as the upholstery. Stitching on cover 1 and 3 comes in white or black, to
customer's choice. The chair is provided already fitted with the cover. Steel armrests
are available upon request.

53

73
80

47

73 73

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

Cover 1 Cover 2 Cover 3 Cover 4

Stuhl auf Drehfußgestell aus Aluminium, glänzend oder lackiert.  Die Sitzschale
besteht aus Weißen Polypropylen und ist mit einem abnehmbaren nicht waschbaren
Bezug aus Leder, beschichtete Textilien, Stoff oder Kundenmaterial bezogen. Die
Naht des Bezugs ist farblich auf ihn abgestimmt. Die Nähte der Bezüge 1 und 3 sind,
je nach Wahl des Kunden, in Weiß oder in Schwarz erhältlich. Der Stuhl wird mit
bereits angebrachtem Bezug geliefert. Armlehnen als Option erhältlich.

53

73
80

47

73 73

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Carded In

Graded In

Bezug 1 Bezug 2 Bezug 3 Bezug 4

Siège sur piètement central pivotant en aluminium brillant ou verni. La coque en
polypropylène blanc est tapissée d'un revêtement déhoussable non-lavable en tissu,
cuir, tissus enduits, tissu ou cuir apporté par le client. La couture de la housse est de
la même couleur que le revêtement. Les coutures des housses 1 et 3 sont
disponibles en blanc ou noir, au choix du client. La chaise est livrée avec la housse
déjà installée. En option accoudoirs en acier.

53

73
80

47

73 73

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Carded In

Graded In

Revêtment 1 Revêtment 2 Revêtment 3 Revêtment 4

Seduta su trespolo girevole in alluminio lucido o verniciato. La scocca è in
polipropilene bianco tappezzata con rivestimento sfoderabile non lavabile in tessuto,
pelle, tessuto spalmato, tessuto o pelle cliente. La cucitura della fodera è in tinta con
il rivestimento. Le cuciture delle fodere 1 e 3 sono disponibili in bianco o in nero a
scelta del cliente. La sedia viene consegnata con la fodera già calzata. In optional
sono disponibili braccioli in acciaio.
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80
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Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Carded In

Graded In

Fodera 1 Fodera 2 Fodera 3 Fodera 4

Chair with polished or powder-coated aluminium swivel trestle base. The white
polypropylene shell is upholstered with a removable non-washable cover in leather,
coated fabric, fabric or customer's own material. The cover stitching comes in the
same color as the upholstery. Stitching on cover 1 and 3 comes in white or black, to
customer's choice. The chair is provided already fitted with the cover. Steel armrests
are available upon request.

20 7/8"

28
 3

/4
"

31
 1

/5
"

18
 1

/5
"

28 3/4" 28 3/4"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

Cover 1 Cover 2 Cover 3 Cover 4

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? 1? ? ? ? 3? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
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? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

Carded In

Graded In

? ? ?  1 ? ? ?  2 ? ? ?  3 ? ? ?  4
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Catifa 53
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2013

Art.3125 Art.3125

Accesorios:

Juego de tacos Art. 2015Juego de tacos Art. 2015Juego de tacos Art. 2015Juego de tacos Art. 2015

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

Apoyabrazos BV

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

COL Metraje m² 2.08
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 1.23

Accessories:

Set of glides Art. 2015Set of glides Art. 2015Set of glides Art. 2015Set of glides Art. 2015

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

Armrests BV

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement m² 2.08
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 1.23

Zubehör:

Garnitur Füße Art. 2015Garnitur Füße Art. 2015Garnitur Füße Art. 2015Garnitur Füße Art. 2015

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

Armlehnen BV

TECHNISCHE DATEN

COL Lederverbrauch m² 2.08
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 1.23

Accessoires:

Jeu de pieds Art. 2015Jeu de pieds Art. 2015Jeu de pieds Art. 2015Jeu de pieds Art. 2015

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

Accoudoirs BV

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

COL Métrage m² 2.08
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 1.23

Accessori:

Set di piedini Art. 2015Set di piedini Art. 2015Set di piedini Art. 2015Set di piedini Art. 2015

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

Braccioli BV

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Consumo COL m² 2.08
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 1.23

Accessories:

Set of glides Art. 2015Set of glides Art. 2015Set of glides Art. 2015Set of glides Art. 2015

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 25,74/ ft³ 9,955

1 pz = 3  - lb 32,56/ ft³ 10,978

4 pz = 2  - lb 79,64/ ft³ 14,685

4 pz = 3  - lb 97,55/ ft³ 15,956

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

Armrests BV

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement s.f. 22.38
COM requirement 1.35 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 

? ? ? ? ? ? :

グライドセット  品番 2015グライドセット  品番 2015グライドセット  品番 2015グライドセット  品番 2015

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,7/ m³ 0,282

1 pz = 3  - kg 14,8/ m³ 0,311

4 pz = 2  - kg 36,2/ m³ 0,416

4 pz = 3  - kg 44,34/ m³ 0,452

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

アームレスト BV

技術仕様

COL? ? ? ? ?  2.08
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  1.23


